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Latin Lovers
Recorded on CD - Auf CD aufgenommen - Enregistré sur CD

Adapt.: Daniela Valtová
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ALTO SAXOPHONE 
   
ALTO SAXOPHONE & CD PLAYBACK 
EMR 8002 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime + CD 
EMR 8029 ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland + CD 
EMR 8056 ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing + CD 
EMR 8083 ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues + CD 
EMR 8110 ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie + CD 
EMR 8137 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad + CD 
EMR 8164 ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop + CD 
EMR 8191 ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova + CD 
EMR 8218 ARMITAGE, Dennis Suite Chameleon + CD 
EMR 903EC ARMITAGE, Dennis 28 Weihnachtsmelodien Vol. 1 + CD 
EMR 904EC ARMITAGE, Dennis 28 Weihnachtsmelodien Vol. 2 + CD 
EMR 928EC ARMITAGE, Dennis 28 Weihnachtsmelodien Vol. 1+2 + CD 
EMR 902EC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 01 + CD (5) 
EMR 905EC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 02 + CD (5) 
EMR 906EC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 03 + CD (5) 
EMR 907EC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 04 + CD (5) 
EMR 908EC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 05 + CD (5) 
EMR 909EC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 06 + CD (5) 
EMR 910EC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 07 + CD (5) 
EMR 911EC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 08 + CD (5) 
EMR 912EC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 09 + CD (5) 
EMR 913EC ARMITAGE, Dennis Solo Album Vol. 10 + CD (5) 
EMR 929EC ARMITAGE, Dennis 10 Solo Album (Vol. 1-10 + 2 CDs) 
EMR 2317  FILLMORE, Henry 15 Rags + CD 
   
ALTO SAXOPHONE & PIANO (GUITAR, BASS, DRUMS OPTIONAL) 
EMR 914E ARMITAGE, Dennis Suite Chameleon 
EMR 915E ARMITAGE, Dennis Volume 1 "Ragtime" 
EMR 916E ARMITAGE, Dennis Volume 2 "Dixieland" 
EMR 917E ARMITAGE, Dennis Volume 3 "Swing" 
EMR 918E ARMITAGE, Dennis Volume 4 "Blues" 
EMR 919E ARMITAGE, Dennis Volume 5 "Boogie" 
EMR 920E ARMITAGE, Dennis Volume 6 "Ballad" 
EMR 921E ARMITAGE, Dennis Volume 7 "Be-Bop" 
EMR 922E ARMITAGE, Dennis Volume 8 "Bossa Nova" 
EMR 2151E MORTIMER, John G. Happy Birthday 
   
ALTO SAXOPHONE & PIANO / KEYBOARD (DRUMS OPTIONAL) 
EMR 2227E RICHARDS, Scott Latin Fever 
   
ALTO SAXOPHONE & WIND BAND 
EMR 1898 ARMITAGE, Dennis Holiday Swing 
EMR 1899 ARMITAGE, Dennis Wild And Blue 
EMR 10541 BELLINI, Joe Saxopohonissimo 
EMR 10199 BUTTALL, Philip R. Tutti Frutti 
EMR 10113 CHOPIN, Frédéric The Minute Waltz 
EMR 1554 HORNEZ / MISRAKI Qu'est-ce qu'on attend 
EMR 10443 JOPLIN, Scott Elite Syncopations 
EMR 10763 MANCINI, Henry Pink Panther 
EMR 10635 MASSENET, Jules Meditation from Thaïs 
EMR 10147 MONTI, Vittorio Csardas (in D minor) 
EMR 1261 MONTI, Vittorio Csardas (in C minor) 
EMR 10313 MORTIMER, John G. Winter Days 

 

 
 

Alto Saxophone & Wind Band (Fortsetzung – Continued - Suite) 
EMR 10581 NAULAIS, Jérôme Blue Sax 
EMR 10456 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Jeux Interdits 
EMR 10122 NORIS, Günter Midnight Rendezvous  
EMR 10446 RICHARDS, Scott Morning Has Broken 
EMR 10758 ROBLES/MILCHBERG El Condor Pasa 
EMR 10368 SAINT-PREUX Concerto Pour Une Voix 
EMR 10773 TAILOR, Norman Concerto Piccolo 
EMR 10690 THIELE / WEISS What A Wonderful World 
EMR 10465 TRADITIONAL Swing Low 
EMR 10307 VERDI, Giuseppe Chorus Of Hebrew Slaves 
EMR 10307 VERDI, Giuseppe Choeur des esclaves hébreux 
EMR 10307 VERDI, Giuseppe Hebraïscher Sklavenchor 
EMR 10307 VERDI, Giuseppe Coro di schiavi ebrei 
   
2 ALTO SAXOPHONES  

EMR 2237 MORTIMER, John G. Duos Vol. 1 
EMR 2238  MORTIMER, John G. Duos Vol. 2  
EMR 2239 MORTIMER, John G. Duos Vol. 3 
EMR 2250 MORTIMER, John G. Easy Christmas Duos 
EMR 8371 NAULAIS, Jérôme Duet Album Volume 1 (5) 
EMR 8372 NAULAIS, Jérôme Duet Album Volume 2 (5) 
EMR 8373 NAULAIS, Jérôme Duet Album Volume 3 (5) 
EMR 8374 NAULAIS, Jérôme Duet Album Volume 4 (5) 
EMR 8375 NAULAIS, Jérôme Duet Album Volume 5 (5) 
EMR 8376 NAULAIS, Jérôme Duet Album Volume 6 (5) 
EMR 8377 NAULAIS, Jérôme Duet Album Volume 7 (5) 
EMR 8378 NAULAIS, Jérôme Duet Album Volume 8 (5) 
EMR 8379 NAULAIS, Jérôme Duet Album Volume 9 (5) 
EMR 8380 NAULAIS, Jérôme Duet Album Volume 10 (5) 
   
2 ALTO SAXOPHONES & PIANO 

EMR 8008P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime 
EMR 8035P ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland 
EMR 8062P ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing 
EMR 8089P ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues 
EMR 8116P ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie 
EMR 8143P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad 
EMR 8170P ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop 
EMR 8197P ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova 
EMR 915E ARMITAGE, Dennis Volume 1 "Ragtime" 
EMR 916E ARMITAGE, Dennis Volume 2 "Dixieland" 
EMR 917E ARMITAGE, Dennis Volume 3 "Swing" 
EMR 918E ARMITAGE, Dennis Volume 4 "Blues" 
EMR 919E ARMITAGE, Dennis Volume 5 "Boogie" 
EMR 920E ARMITAGE, Dennis Volume 6 "Ballad" 
EMR 921E ARMITAGE, Dennis Volume 7 "Be-Bop" 
EMR 922E ARMITAGE, Dennis Volume 8 "Bossa Nova" 
EMR 924E BEATLES, The Yesterday (4) 
EMR 925E BEATLES, The Hey Jude (3) 
EMR 926E BEATLES, The Eleanor Rigby (3) 
EMR 5309 MORTIMER, John G. Happy Birthday 
EMR 5394 RICHARDS, Scott Latin Fever 
EMR 934L SHOSTAKOVITCH, D. Waltz N° 2 
   
2 ALTO SAXOPHONES & CD PLAYBACK 
EMR 8008 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime + CD 
EMR 8035 ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland + CD 
EMR 8062 ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing + CD 
EMR 8089 ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues + CD 
EMR 8116 ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie + CD 
EMR 8143 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad + CD 
EMR 8170 ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop + CD 
EMR 8197 ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova + CD 
EMR 2237 MORTIMER, John G. Duos Vol. 1 + CD 
EMR 2238 MORTIMER, John G. Duos Vol. 2 + CD 
EMR 2239 MORTIMER, John G. Duos Vol. 3 + CD 
EMR 2250 MORTIMER, John G. Easy Christmas Duos + CD 
 
 

 
 




